Aidan Carroll

A.T.Carroll@sussex.ac.uk

Ali Schmidt as2085@sussex.ac.uk
Amy Wilkins amy.wilkins@sussex.ac.uk
Ben Spencer b.spencer@sussex.ac.uk
Betty O'Leary b.o.leary@sussex.ac.uk
Charlotte Smyrk C.smyrk@bsms.ac.uk
Chloe Murphy C.j.murphy@sussex.ac.uk
Chloe Isley cli2l@sussex.ac.uk

Chris Hamilton

Chris.Hamilton@sussex.ac.uk

Clare Brown

clare.brown@sussex.ac.uk

Deema Sonbol

D.Sonbol@sussex.ac.uk

Dominic O’Brien

D.O-Brien@sussex.ac.uk

Doran Amos d.p.amos@sussex.ac.uk
Jackie Knight J.knight@bsms.ac.uk

Ellen Thomas Ellen.Thomas@sussex.ac.uk
Ellie Bennett e.j.bennett@sussex.ac.uk
Emily Doick e.doick@sussex.ac.uk

Gavin Mensah-Coker glm27@sussex.ac.uk

Grace Stewart Grace.Stewart@sussex.ac.uk
Harleigh Angel H.Angel@bsms.ac.uk

Helen McGlead

h.mcglead@sussex.ac.uk

Hermione Chappelle

hl386@sussex.ac.uk

Holly Foster hf245@sussex.ac.uk

lan Angell i.angell@bsms.ac.uk
James Ward-Lee J.Ward-Lee@sussex.ac.uk
James King j-n.king@sussex.ac.uk
Jane Cossutta j.cossutta@sussex.ac.uk
Jasmine Tse j.tse@sussex.ac.uk

Jess Daniels J.Daniels@bsms.ac.uk

Jo Robinson J.C.Robinson@sussex.ac.uk
JoYeoman J.K.Yeoman@sussex.ac.uk
Juliet Kneller bsms9328@sussex.ac.uk
Kane Aris k.aris@sussex.ac.uk

Katie Oram K.L.Oram@sussex.ac.uk
Keira Thomas kt436@sussex.ac.uk
Kirsty Hart Kirsty.Hart@sussex.ac.uk
Laura Gallaher lg405@sussex.ac.uk
Laura Tolhurst L.Tolhurst@sussex.ac.uk

Leona Farrugia

leona.farrugia@sussex.ac.uk

Liliane Zagnoli-Vieira

L.Zagnoli-Vieira@sussex.ac.uk

Lily Murphy alm50@sussex.ac.uk
Lily King Lily.King@sussex.ac.uk
Lisa McDonald L.Mcdonald@sussex.ac.uk



mailto:amy.wilkins@sussex.ac.uk
mailto:Chris.Hamilton@sussex.ac.uk
mailto:J.C.Robinson@sussex.ac.uk
mailto:J.K.Yeoman@sussex.ac.uk
mailto:bsms9328@sussex.ac.uk
mailto:K.L.Oram@sussex.ac.uk
mailto:lg405@sussex.ac.uk
mailto:L.Tolhurst@sussex.ac.uk
mailto:L.Zagnoli-Vieira@sussex.ac.uk
mailto:alm50@sussex.ac.uk
mailto:Lily.King@sussex.ac.uk
mailto:L.Mcdonald@sussex.ac.uk

Luke Terrill Lo.terrill@sussex.ac.uk

Meg Sweeney M.Sweeney@sussex.ac.uk
Michelle Richardson Michelle.Richardson@sussex.ac.uk
Mike Davy M.J.Davy@sussex.ac.uk

Molly Crossthwaite

M.Crossthwaite@sussex.ac.uk

Nadia Pattenden

N.Pattenden@sussex.ac.uk

Naomi Harris

Naomi.Harris@sussex.ac.uk

Nichola Sedge

N.Sedge@sussex.ac.uk

Nicola Parsons

n.parsons@sussex.ac.uk

Oli Steele 0O.Steele@BSMS.ac.uk

Paul Gunnell P.Gunnell@sussex.ac.uk
Paven Basuita P.K.Basuita@sussex.ac.uk
Rhys Morgan Rhys.Morgan@sussex.ac.uk
Sam Bates S.R.Bates@sussex.ac.uk
Sarah Cox S.j.cox@sussex.ac.uk

Sonya Barnett

S.R.Barnett@sussex.ac.uk

Sophie Corton

S.C.Corton@sussex.ac.uk

Sophie Valeix

S.Valeix@sussex.ac.uk

Hermione La Chapelle

H.J.La-Chapelle@sussex.ac.uk

Suze Cruttwell

s.cruttwell@bsms.ac.uk

Tahsin Ahmed

Tahsin.Ahmed@sussex.ac.uk

Tania Vaughan

t.vaughan@bsms.ac.uk

Thea Mackenzie

T.Mackenzie@sussex.ac.uk

Vicki Love v.love@sussex.ac.uk
Vicky Raynard v.raynard@sussex.ac.uk
Wendy Carey w.carey@sussex.ac.uk
Wyane Fong w.fong@sussex.ac.uk

Zahid Pranjol

Zp64@sussex.ac.uk



mailto:l.o.terrill@sussex.ac.uk
mailto:M.Sweeney@sussex.ac.uk
mailto:Michelle.Richardson@sussex.ac.uk
mailto:M.J.Davy@sussex.ac.uk
mailto:M.Crossthwaite@sussex.ac.uk
mailto:N.Pattenden@sussex.ac.uk
mailto:Naomi.Harris@sussex.ac.uk
mailto:N.Sedge@sussex.ac.uk
mailto:n.parsons@sussex.ac.uk
mailto:O.Steele@BSMS.ac.uk
mailto:P.Gunnell@sussex.ac.uk
mailto:P.K.Basuita@sussex.ac.uk
mailto:Rhys.Morgan@sussex.ac.uk
mailto:S.R.Barnett@sussex.ac.uk
mailto:S.C.Corton@sussex.ac.uk
mailto:S.Valeix@sussex.ac.uk
mailto:Tahsin.Ahmed@sussex.ac.uk

